Order Summary
Order placed July 24, 2025 Order # 113-7990620-1253054

Ship to Payment method
Dawn Buck Visa ending in 9185
LEASING OFFICE 6901 OLD YORK RD

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19126-2234

United States

Arriving tomorrow
Shipped

Order Summary

Item(s) Subtotal:

Shipping & Handling:

Total before tax:
Estimated tax to be
collected:

Grand Total:

GPX HM3817DTBK Home Music System with Remote and AM/FM Radio Black

. ' Sold by: Amazon.com
ol HL¥  Supplied by: Other
$79.99
2
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$159.98
$0.00
$159.98
$9.60

$169.58



